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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Baggetta, Robyn  
7201 Beechwood Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307

1.Skadden 
2.Attorney 
3.20005

05/08/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Chiarchiaro, William  
79 Edgehill Rd 
Stow, MA 01775

1.Wildlife Acoustics 
2.Engineer 
3.Concord, MA

05/29/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Duffy, Michael J. 
1030 N. Monroe St 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Edmentum 
2.Sales 
3.Arlington, VA

04/11/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jenkins, Richard  
8581 Margaret Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.Scenarios Inc dba Molly Maid of Chesapeake 
2.small business owner 
3.23320

05/28/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Lannom, Richard  
116 Waterfront Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/29/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Malkin, Justin  
313 N Alfred St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Undisclosed 
2.Credit Analyst 
3.22314

05/28/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Redpath, William  
827 Anthony Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.BIA/Kelsey 
2.Financial Analysis 
3.Chantilly, VA

04/21/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.self 
2.candidate 
3.Annandale, VA

05/20/2013 $400.00 $16,050.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.self 
2.candidate 
3.Annandale, VA

05/28/2013 $25.00 $19,052.13

Scott, Melissa  
120 Longview Ln 
Boonesmill, VA 24065

1.Undisclosed 
2.Undisclosed 
3.Undisclosed

05/29/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $4,475.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/16/2013 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/23/2013 $500.00 $3,000.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/02/2013 $2,500.00 $5,500.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/02/2013 $1,500.00 $7,000.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/07/2013 $500.00 $7,500.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/14/2013 $500.00 $8,000.00

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/21/2013 $2,000.00 $10,000.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/02/2013 $500.00 $1,398.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/09/2013 $500.00 $1,898.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/16/2013 $1,332.00 $3,230.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Printing services 
5. Actual Cost

04/19/2013 $909.29 $4,139.29
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/23/2013 $2,574.00 $6,713.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

04/26/2013 $1,184.00 $7,897.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/01/2013 $622.00 $8,519.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/03/2013 $600.00 $9,119.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/04/2013 $756.00 $9,875.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/07/2013 $500.00 $10,375.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/09/2013 $538.00 $10,913.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/11/2013 $548.00 $11,461.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/14/2013 $500.00 $11,961.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/17/2013 $2,500.00 $14,461.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/20/2013 $1,189.00 $15,650.29
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/21/2013 $572.00 $16,622.29

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1. self 
2. candidate 
3. Annandale, VA 
4. Ballot petitioning 
5. Actual Cost

05/27/2013 $2,404.84 $19,027.13

Total This Period $26,729.13
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No Schedule C results to display.

5 of 11



Sarvis for Governor 2013 (CC-13-00148) Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 05/29/2013
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bonner, Darryl  
PO Box 56507 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

Ballot petitioning Robert 
Sarvis 05/14/2013 $500.00

Lynch, Robert  
3107 Ellwood Ave #2 
Richmond, VA 23221

Ballot Petitioning Robert 
Sarvis 05/14/2013 $500.00

Write Consult LLC 
PO Box 6215 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

Ballot petitioning Robert 
Sarvis 05/17/2013 $474.00

Potter, Alan  
71 King David Dr 
Linden, VA 22642

Ballot Petitioning Robert 
Sarvis 05/22/2013 $1,162.00

Hotwire.com 
333 Market St. 
Ste. 100 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Hotel bill Robert 
Sarvis 05/23/2013 $185.55

PayPal 
2211 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Online transaction fees total Robert 
Sarvis 05/29/2013 $116.78

Rally.org 
144 Second St 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Online transaction fees total Robert 
Sarvis 05/29/2013 $141.37

Total This Period $3,079.70
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 10 $4,475.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 24 $26,729.13

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 61 $3,135.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 95 $34,339.13

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $26,729.13

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,079.70

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $29,808.83

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $100.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $34,339.13

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $34,339.13

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $34,439.13

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$29,808.83

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $29,808.83

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,630.30

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,898.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $34,339.13

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $36,237.13

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $36,237.13

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,798.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$29,808.83

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $31,606.83

29. Ending Balance $4,630.30
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